MAPAMETPbI
FTABAPUTBl B x LU x I

BEC / YUCTbI BEC
PA3MEP ABEPLLbI
AbIMOXOA

ANATOHAAD CTEKAA
XAPAKTEPUCTUKHU

HYTYHHASA PELLIETKA
TEMAOOTAAHA
SPPEKTMBHOCTb
BbIBPOChHI CO

TEPMOCTOMKOE MNOKPLITUE

MPOYHOCTb

783x562x439 MM

99/91 kr
485x361 MM
@ 150-153 mm

FOPU3OHTAAbHBIN

600 MM

7,1 kBT
80,7 %
0,10 %
800°C
750°C

BUTPOKEPAMUHECKOTO CTEKAA

EAN 8426964186826

REF. PANADERO 18682

OCOBEHHOCTH
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EPEBHA AO 50 CM

OTOMUTEAbHbIN OBbEM

BO3AYLUHAA CUCTEMA
OHNCTKM CTEKAA

TPOWMHOE CTOPAHMUE

ABOMHOWM CTAABHOM
KOPMYyC 4 + 3 MM



